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Группа No 1    14:00    podium

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ V4  V  1  3 V4  V 0,667 5 22 3

МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ  1  0  1  0  1  3 0,000 -23 6 7

ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ  3  V  4  1  2  3 0,167 -7 18 6

МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 14 27 2

БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  3  V  V  0  0  2 0,333 -7 15 5

КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  0  V  V  2  2  V 0,500 -4 19 4

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка blue

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  V  V V4  3  0  2 0,500 -5 19 4

ПРОДАН Александра СПБ  2  V  V  4  1  2 0,333 -5 19 5

БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ  4  3  V  2  1  0 0,167 -12 15 6

ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО  3  1  2  0  0  1 0,000 -22 7 7

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  2  4 0,667 8 26 3

ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  V V4  V 1,000 21 29 1

МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 15 29 2

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка yellow

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ  4  V  1  V  0  1 0,333 -10 16 6

ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ  V  4  0  2  0  1 0,167 -17 12 7

МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ  4  V  V  1  0  4 0,333 -6 19 4

STSIAPANAVA Hanna BLR  V  V  1  1  1  0 0,333 -8 13 5

КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС  2  V  V  V  2  1 0,500 1 20 3

ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

БИРЮКОВА Юлия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 17 29 2

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка green

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 17 29 2

БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  1  1  V  1  V  V 0,500 -4 18 4

ЦИБИРОВА Камилла МОО  3  V  V  1  V  V 0,667 5 24 3

АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ  1  1  4  0  V  V 0,333 -8 16 5

ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

SHULHA Aliaksandra BLR  2  3  1  3  1  2 0,000 -18 12 7

ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  0  3  3  1  1  V 0,167 -14 13 6

Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка red

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  0  1  X  2  0  2 0,000 -20 5 6

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  2  X  V  V  V 0,800 10 22 1

ULASAVA Darya BLR  V  V  X  1  1  4 0,400 -2 16 4

ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА Анастасия СПБ  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  3  V  X  V  V 0,800 9 23 2

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  2  V  X  4  V 0,600 8 21 3

КУЗЬМИЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  2  V  X  2  2 0,400 -5 16 5
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Группа No 6    14:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 25 2

ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  2  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 13 26 3

ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО  V  V  V  V  V V2 1,000 17 27 1

КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ  3  0  2  4  V  0 0,167 -14 14 5

ACHARYA Goma NEP  1  1  2  V  3  0 0,167 -17 12 6

HAVENCHYK Renata BLR  1  0  1  3  V  1 0,167 -17 11 7

ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  3  2  1  V  V  V 0,500 8 21 4

Группа No 7    14:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ  0  1  1  V  V  V 0,500 -5 17 5

БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР  V  V  3  V  V  3 0,667 11 26 2

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Анна МОО  V  2  2  V  V  V 0,667 8 24 3

ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

RAI Manisha NEP  0  1  1  1  2  0 0,000 -25 5 7

YASKEVICH Viktoria BLR  3  2  0  3  V  4 0,167 -10 17 6

ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  4  V  4  1  V  V 0,500 2 24 4

Группа No 8    14:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  4 0,667 5 26 4

SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR  2  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 8 25 3

THAPA Mandira NEP  4  2  2  1  1  3 0,000 -17 13 7

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ  2  1  V  1  1  0 0,167 -17 10 6

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  3  3  V  V  3  4 0,333 1 23 5

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 26 1

САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 26 2

Группа No 9    14:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  1  0  2  V  V  1 0,333 -12 14 5

РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 19 28 2

АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ  V  0  1  V  V  2 0,500 -1 18 4

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  2  1  0  0  V  2 0,167 -18 10 6

SINGH Rama Kumari NEP  4  0  0  2  3  0 0,000 -21 9 7

СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ  V  1  3  V  V  V 0,667 9 24 3

Группа No 10    14:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  2  V  V  0  X  1 0,400 -1 13 4

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ V4  V  V  V  X  V 1,000 21 24 1

PEKARSKAYA Hanna BLR  1  0  V  2  X  2 0,200 -12 10 5

СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ  0  1  2  2  X  0 0,000 -20 5 6

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя ТАТ  V  0  V  V  X  3 0,600 4 18 3

ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР V4  0  V  V  V  X 0,800 8 19 2
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Группа No 11    14:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ V4  1  1  0  2 0,200 -13 8 5

СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ  3  1  2  1  3 0,000 -14 10 6

ЮСОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 12 23 2

РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 9 21 3

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  V  V V4  4  V 0,800 13 23 1

ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета ТАТ V3  V  4  0  1 0,400 -7 13 4

Группа No 12    14:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ  V  2  2  0  V 0,400 -7 14 4

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  3  3  0  3  V 0,200 -9 14 5

СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1

ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ  V  V  4  2  V 0,600 8 21 2

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  3  V  3 0,600 6 21 3

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Y BLR  3  3  1  1  V 0,200 -10 13 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 1,000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных
3 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
3 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
5 ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС 1,000 21 29 квалифицированных
6 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных
7 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
8 ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО 1,000 17 27 квалифицированных
9 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 1,000 12 25 квалифицированных

10 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0,833 19 28 квалифицированных
11 БИРЮКОВА Юлия КУР 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных
11 СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных
13 МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
14 МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ 0,833 14 27 квалифицированных
15 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0,833 11 26 квалифицированных
16 БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ 0,833 10 25 квалифицированных
17 САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР 0,833 9 26 квалифицированных
18 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0,800 13 23 квалифицированных
19 ЮСОВА Виктория МОС 0,800 12 23 квалифицированных
20 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0,800 10 22 квалифицированных
21 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 0,800 9 23 квалифицированных
22 РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР 0,800 9 21 квалифицированных
23 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 0,800 8 19 квалифицированных
24 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 0,667 13 26 квалифицированных
25 БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных
26 СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ 0,667 9 24 квалифицированных
27 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 0,667 8 26 квалифицированных
28 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 0,667 8 25 квалифицированных
29 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Анна МОО 0,667 8 24 квалифицированных
30 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных
31 ЦИБИРОВА Камилла МОО 0,667 5 24 квалифицированных
32 КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ 0,667 5 22 квалифицированных
33 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0,600 8 21 квалифицированных
33 ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ 0,600 8 21 квалифицированных
35 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 0,600 6 21 квалифицированных
36 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя ТАТ 0,600 4 18 квалифицированных
37 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0,500 8 21 квалифицированных
38 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных
39 КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС 0,500 1 20 квалифицированных
40 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0,500 -1 18 квалифицированных
41 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных
42 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0,500 -4 18 квалифицированных
43 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 0,500 -5 19 квалифицированных
44 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 0,500 -5 17 квалифицированных
45 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0,400 -1 13 квалифицированных
46 ULASAVA Darya BLR 0,400 -2 16 квалифицированных
47 КУЗЬМИЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,400 -5 16 квалифицированных
48 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 0,400 -7 14 квалифицированных
49 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета ТАТ 0,400 -7 13 квалифицированных
50 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0,333 1 23 квалифицированных
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51 ПРОДАН Александра СПБ 0,333 -5 19 квалифицированных
52 МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных
53 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0,333 -7 15 квалифицированных
54 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ 0,333 -8 16 квалифицированных
55 STSIAPANAVA Hanna BLR 0,333 -8 13 квалифицированных
56 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 0,333 -10 16 квалифицированных
57 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 0,333 -12 14 квалифицированных
58 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 0,200 -9 14 квалифицированных
59 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKA BLR 0,200 -10 13 квалифицированных
60 PEKARSKAYA Hanna BLR 0,200 -12 10 квалифицированных
61 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0,200 -13 8 квалифицированных
62 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0,167 -7 18 квалифицированных
63 YASKEVICH Viktoria BLR 0,167 -10 17 квалифицированных
64 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ 0,167 -12 15 квалифицированных
65 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ 0,167 -14 14 квалифицированных
66 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0,167 -14 13 квалифицированных
67 ACHARYA Goma NEP 0,167 -17 12 квалифицированных
67 ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ 0,167 -17 12 квалифицированных
69 HAVENCHYK Renata BLR 0,167 -17 11 квалифицированных
70 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ 0,167 -17 10 квалифицированных
71 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 0,167 -18 10 выбывший
72 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0,000 -14 10 выбывший
73 THAPA Mandira NEP 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
74 SHULHA Aliaksandra BLR 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
75 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
75 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
77 SINGH Rama Kumari NEP 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
78 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО 0,000 -22 7 выбывший
79 МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ 0,000 -23 6 выбывший
80 RAI Manisha NEP 0,000 -25 5 выбывший

ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО dnf DNF

ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА Анастасия СПБ dnf DNF
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